



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT: LaRee Johnson *Marketing Manager* Phone: (602) 881-8570

Email: news@nulia.com

NULIA AND CLOUD FOR WORK LAUNCH NULIA WORKS PLATFORM PARTNERSHIP

Bringing Nulia Works Digital Enablement to Cloud for Work's Microsoft 365 Customers

Eugene, Oregon – February 2021 – Nulia is pleased to announce a partnership with Cloud for Work, who will be distributing the Nulia Works platform to their customers in the MENA region, enabling them to offer a unique bundle of Microsoft 365 with Nulia Works Digital Enablement.

Nulia Works is the first of its kind Digital Enablement solution that is platform-based and supports a continuous system of measurement, personalization, and engagement to drive digital skills development and usage. It personalizes skills development, guiding users with data-driven insights and measures success by doing in the natural flow of work, enabling users to continuously attain, maintain, and use digital skills. With the newest addition to Nulia Works, the Nulia Works for Teams app, users can continue developing Microsoft 365 skills right where they are – working in Teams.

"Nulia is pleased to partner with Cloud for Work and bring the Nulia Works Digital Enablement platform to their customers in the MENA region," says Nulia CEO Steve Zimba. "We think Nulia Works is the perfect solution for ensuring their customers unlock the full value of Teams & ALL of Microsoft 365. By providing personalized guidance to every employee, they will reach their full potential by attaining, maintaining, and using new digital skills."

"We have been experimenting at Cloud for Work with digital enablement platform solutions in our ongoing attempts to enhance adoption and sustain usage of the Cloud technologies that our customers have invested in," says Cloud for Work Managing Director, Ezzat Sayegh. "Our experience with Nulia Works has been positive as it delivers business results by personalizing skills development per employee and it contributes to the employee's behavioral change within an organization."

About Nulia:

Nulia is a pioneer in Digital Enablement, getting users using their digital productivity suites. Our Nulia Works platform is the first of its kind SaaS solution, supporting a continuous system of measurement, personalization, and engagement. It guides users to attain, maintain, and use digital productivity skills to realize their potential and unlock the value of Microsoft 365 in the way that works for them. With the newest addition to Nulia Works, Nulia Works for Teams app, users can continue attaining & maintaining Microsoft 365 skills in their natural flow of work. We are headquartered in Eugene, Oregon and have our international operations based in Dublin, Ireland. Visit our website, nulia.com, or contact us at sales@nulia.com to discover more.

About Cloud for Work:

Cloud for Work offers consultancy and solutions to enable organizations who invested in the Cloud make the most out of it. Cloud for Work has serviced more than 100 customers in the Middle East, Europe, and Africa. The Digital Advisors of Cloud for Work have deep knowledge of Cloud technologies and in-depth business experience to advise clients on adopting Cloud technologies using a unique and tailored approach inspired by global Adoption methodologies.

Cloud for Work Media Contact:

Ezzat Sayegh *Managing Director*

Email: connect@cloudforwork.com

Phone: +971556478717

Website: www.cloudforwork.com

###